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$293 900

OPEN HOUSE - 86 EATON ST.
SUNDAY, NOV. 14th, 2:00 - 4:00 PM

» Upgraded home NO HOMES BEHIND!
* Deep lot 117’ backs onto School yard!
» Great Floor Plan 3 Bedrms, 4 Bathrms
 Professionally fin Basement + 2 piece
* Profess Painted + California Shutters

» Oak Kit, Ceramic floors & backsplash

* Open concept Family rm w/Skylights
 Cathedral Ceiling and Gas Fireplace

* Formal Liv/Din rms crown Moulding

* Master Retreat 4 pc & W/i closet

* 3 Schools 1 block, Rec Centre 3 blocks
Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

www.lynnandjohn.ca
Top 5 performance group for last 8 years!

49 900
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TWO ACHES OF PF!IVACY
IN TOWN!

Georgetown home surrounded by trees - a nature
lover's delight! 2100 sq. ft. four bedroom bungalow
with walkouts. Finished lower level plus walkouts
from kitchen and master suite to upper deck.
Cathedral ceilings, two fireplaces with reclaimed
brick, one with airtight insert. Huge rec room and
games area; 3 baths. 30’ x 30’ built-in insulated
garage. More pictures on our website.

04-624-30

yqJ Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

LORRAINE

MARCHANT"
*Sales Rep.

(905)

8/7-9169

24/7 Service

NEW LISTING!!! LOCATION PLUS!!

Adorable 3+ bdrm bungalow (2 bathrooms) on
popular street close to schools; shopping, etc.,

large fenced lot 50’ x 123’, carport could easily _f_f;

be garage as per survey, renovated kitchen
with separate dining area, formal living room, 3
good size bdrms, gleaming hardwood, family
room on lower level. Also 2 pce WR, 4th bdrm
or office, laundry and storage. Immaculate
home with modern decor!!! $249,500. Call
Lorraine Marchant* for info. 04-669-30

|"'5.| ]':'l'u LTD., REALTOR

JOANNE
GARDNER”

"Sales RHep.

905-
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MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Sales

BLUE SPRINGS |
RVM* REALTY (Halton) | |
CORP.

JESSIE
JACOBS®

*Sales Rep.

Priced to selll Immaculate 3 bedroom, 3
washroom, 2 storey condo townhome within
minutes of Credit River, parks, trails, golf and
Georgetown GO station. Open concept main
floor, family sized kitchen with lots of
cupboards, light and a walkout to open yard
with southern exposure. Large master with 4
pc. ensuite plus walk-in closet. Can enter home
from garage. All appliances included!

i RCR

ROYAL LEPAGE Realty

L T
Independently owned & operated

MILTON: UNIQUE HOME!
CABANA & INGROUND POOL!

Nature lover's Hide Away! Unique, gorgeous, private,

open concept home on 15+ acres on quiet paved road in |
Milton, South of Hwy. 7, West of Acton. 5 bdrms, 2§ =

washrooms. Cement block construction which can be seen
on ceiling of Iar:gi- 23’ x 23' garage. Fenced inground,
heated, kidney-Sh

viewing rm. LR & DR with walls of fl ilin

MBR with walkout to balcony o/l pool. Maln WR with whirl o

tub & sauna. Excellent well. Rock gardens. Fenced pool.
Dog run. Trails through woods!

More photos & directions —»http://maureen.ca

: m....!mm’haﬁ%& @ﬁww.«e-‘.i:ﬁ e

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!

This wonderful 4 bedroom home is located in the
popular Park area of Georgetown and has been
beautifully updated with glistening ceramics,
upgraded broadloom, stunning upgraded kitchen
cabinetry, upgraded washrooms, upgraded
trim/colonial corners, stunning upgraded staircase,
gas fireplace in main floor family room. Walk to
schools, fairgrounds and park. Your kids are going
to love it!ll Call Jessie*...| would love to show you
through this outstanding home!!

% 877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

aped, cement puul & cabana with -

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

MARTHA
SUMMERS®

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

8/7-0160

(Local/Toronto)

KRAUSE?,

B.B.A.

"Sales
Rep.

(905)

Great street. 3 bedroom brick
home with updated windows,
new garage door and great
backyard. Super location in
Georgetown South. Call Mike
Adams* 905-877-5211.
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BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

NEARLY NEW AND FABULOUS -
$575,000

You will love it!! Wonderful sun-filled cherry

kitchen, large eating area, brkfst bar, granite
counters, overlooking sunken fam. rm, w/o to rear
yard, open concept, sep. living + dining areas,
decorative columns. 4 bdrms, mn fir. office, 2nd
fir laundry, 3 pc on lower level, granite in all

bathrooms, upgrades galore. Martha Summers®. |

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca

for inside and outside phutus of our current listings
* Wk ok ok
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YOUR DREAM HOME
AT A REALISTIC PRICE!

This is the one you've been waiting for: 4+1 spacious
bedrooms, master with 5 pc ensuite and wi/i closet, 9 ft. p=
ceilings, 4 washrooms, hardwood floors in living/dining

rooms. Oversized eat-in kitchen ofters ceramic floor, wio to |t
fully fenced yard with newer deck, loads of maple =
cupboards, ceramic backsplash and breakfast bar, large f==t

family room at back of house offers new broadloom, gas

fireplace, picture window! Professionally finished rec room .
with 5th bedroom and washroom, double car garage. This |
one is a beauty and won't last! Call Mike Krause* today g

for your personal viewing.
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